
 

  

  

 
 

 

 
 

 

  

 

 

Proclamation 2020 Publishers with Materials Adopted by the State Board of Education 

Publisher Contact Information Courses 

Bedford, Freeman, & Worth Publishing 
Group 

Sara Whittern 
Senior Regional Manager 
swhittern@bfwpub.com 

Libby Taylor 
High School Customer Service 
ltaylor@mpsvirginia.com 

English Language Arts and Reading, I–II 

BetterRhetor Resources, LLC 

William Bryant 
CEO 
wbryant@better-rhetor.com 

Rebecca Bryant 
Operations Manager 
rbryant@better-rhetor.com 

English Language Arts and Reading, III–IV 

The College Board 

Travis Goodwin 
Senior Director, Texas Sales 
tgoodwin@collegeboard.org 

Jason Locke 
Senior Director, Program Delivery 
jlocke@collegeboard.org 

English Language Arts and Reading, I–IV 

EMC Publishing, LLC. 
Morgan Gray 
Sales Development Representative 
mgray@carnegielearning.com 

English Language Arts and Reading, I–IV 

Goodheart-Willcox Company 

Hector Morales 
National Sales Director 
hmorales@g-w.com 

Kelly Jackson 
Contracts Sales Manager 
kjackson@g-w.com 

College Readiness and Study Skills; 
Journalism 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 

Kathy Doyle 
Regional Administrator 
kathy.doyle@hmhco.com 

Kathleen McMahon 
Customer Service Representative 
K12inquiries@hmhco.com 

English Language Arts and Reading, I–IV 

McGraw-Hill School Division mhetexas@mheducation.com English Language Arts and Reading, I–IV 
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https://www.highschool.bfwpub.com/catalog
https://www.highschool.bfwpub.com/catalog
http://www.better-rhetor.com/
https://springboard.collegeboard.org/?state=tx
http://www.emcp.com/
http://www.g-w.com/
http://www.hmhco.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
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Proclamation 2020 Publishers with Materials Adopted by the State Board of Education 

Publisher Contact Information Courses 

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as 
Prentice Hall 

Kate Huskinson 
Manager, State Adoption Support 
txadoption@pearson.com 

Hannibal Holt 
Major Accounts 
texas@pearson.com 

English Language Arts and Reading, I–IV 

Perfection Learning Corporation 

Leah Ames 
Regional Sales Manager 
lames@perfectionlearning.com 

Deb Kenkel 
Customer Service Manager 
dkenkel@perfectionlearning.com 

Communication Applications; 
Debate I, II, III; 
English Language Arts and Reading, I–IV 

Shmoop University, Inc. 

Tim Kimbrell 
Director of Sales 
tim@shmoop.com 

Theo Chenet 
Account Manager 
theo@shmoop.com 

College Readiness and Study Skills; 
English Language Arts and Reading, I–IV; 
Humanities; 
Journalism; 
Literary Genres 

StrongMind 

Jen Salta 
Director of Curriculum Product Management 
Jen.Salta@strongmind.com 

Kerry Dooner 
Project Manager 
Kerry.Dooner@strongmind.com 

English Language Arts and Reading, I–IV 

TPS Publishing, Inc. 
Andrew Norris 
Business Development Director 
andy@tpspublishing.com 

Practical Writing Skills; 
Reading I, II, III 
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http://www.pearsonschool.com/
http://www.pearsonschool.com/
http://www.perfectionlearning.com/
https://schools.shmoop.com/
http://www.strongmind.com/
http://www.tpspublishing.com/
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